2010 AAU Ironman Folkstyle World Championship
May 28 - 30, 2010

Omaha, NE
TOTS 35 MAT TD FOLK IRONMAN
John Martens MN 1st 1st 1st 1st
TOTS 40 MAT TD FOLK IRONMAN
Cal Price NE 1st 1st 1st 1st
TOTS 45 MAT TD FOLK IRONMAN
Mike Mass NE 1st 1st 1st 1st
TOTS 50 MAT TD FOLK IRONMAN
Michael Loger MN 1st 1st 1st 1st
TOTS 55 MAT TD FOLK IRONMAN
Antrell Taylor NE 1st 1st 1st 1st
CJ Carter NE 2nd 2nd 2nd 2nd
Caden Olin NE 3rd 3rd 3rd 3rd
BANTAM 40 MAT TD FOLK IRONMAN
Braden Graff 1A 1st 1st 1st 1st
BANTAM 45 MAT TD FOLK IRONMAN
Christopher Williams NE 1st 1st 1st 1st
Jacob Thomas 1A 2nd 2nd 2nd 2nd
Kaiden Heinz NE 4th 3rd 4th 3rd
Tom VanValkenburg NE 3rd 4th 4th 4th
BANTAM 50 MAT TD FOLK IRONMAN
Garrett Grice NE 3rd 1st 1st 1st
Jeremiah Collins 1A 1st 2nd 2nd 2nd
Bishop Murray OK 2nd 3rd 3rd 3rd
BANTAM 55 MAT TD FOLK IRONMAN
Cael Larson SD 1st 1st 1st 1st
Collin Mutzenberger NE 2nd 3rd 3rd 2nd
Jack Gaukel 1A 6th 5th 3rd 3rd
Cael Lorentz IL 7th 4th 6th
Carson Askdal SD 5th 7th 4th
Trey Schuck 1A 7th 6th 9th
Jackson Eller 3rd 2nd 7th
Nicholas Lattery IA 4th 7th 5th

Sam Hurt 7th 7th 8th



BANTAM 60 MAT TD FOLK IRONMAN

Cole Price NE 1st 1st 1st 1st
Cody Kline MN 2nd 2nd 2nd 2nd
Clayton Moison KS 3rd 3rd 3rd 3rd
BANTAM 70 MAT TD FOLK IRONMAN
Brandon Hoselton Overtime 1st 1st 1st 1st
BANTAM HWT MAT TD FOLK IRONMAN
Austin Kelso Lake Mills 1st 1st 1st 1st
MIDGET 55 MAT TD FOLK IRONMAN
Paul Keane Southside 1st 1st 1st 1st
MIDGET 55 MAT TD FOLK IRONMAN
Gabe Grice NE 1st 1st 2nd 1st
Logan Pirl 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd
Camden Russell NE 3rd 2nd 3rd 3rd
Paul Keane Southside 5th 4th 5th
Markus Loger MN 4th 5th 4th
MIDGET 60 MAT TD FOLK IRONMAN
Easton Graff IA 3rd 1st 1st 1st
Drew Eller 1st 2nd 2nd 1st
Jeremiah Perales NE 2nd 3rd 3rd 3rd
Kellyn March 4th 5th 4th
Jake Vawter MN 5th 4th 5th
MIDGET 65 MAT TD FOLK IRONMAN
Adam Kinnaman NE 1st 1st 1st 1st
Nathan Bonham Steel City 2nd 2nd 2nd 2nd
Brock Leypoldt NE 3rd 3rd 3rd 3rd
MIDGET 70 MAT TD FOLK IRONMAN
Jax Garoutte Steel City 1st 1st 1st 1st
Collin Becker Elk Point 2nd 2nd 2nd 2nd
MIDGET 75 MAT TD FOLK IRONMAN
Codie Bentley IA 1st 1st 1st 1st
MIDGET 80 MAT TD FOLK IRONMAN
Zachery Borer NE 1st 1st 1st 1st
MIDGET 85 MAT TD FOLK IRONMAN
Drew Hoselton Overtime 2nd 1st 1st 1st
Zachery Borer NE 1st 2nd 2nd 2nd

Alex Irizarry NE 3rd 3rd 3rd 3rd



MIDGET 90 MAT D FOLK IRONMAN

Taylon Peters KS 1st 1st 1st Ist
Caleb Wunsch Maize 2nd 2nd 2nd 2nd
MIDGET 112 MAT TD FOLK IRONMAN
Brett Clayton IA 1st 1st 1st Ist
\[0)V] o N =10) MAT TD FOLK IRONMAN
Mason Turner KS 1st 1st 1st 1st
NOVICE 65 MAT TD FOLK IRONMAN
Mason Turner KS 1st 1st 1st 1st
Nathan Bonham Steel City 2nd 2nd 2nd 2nd
Gunnar Murray OK 4th 4th 3rd 3rd
Eric Rodgers NE 5th 3rd 4th
Collin Leypoldt NE 6th 6th 6th
Logan Chappell OK 3rd 5th 5th
NOVICE 70 MAT TD FOLK IRONMAN
Tanner Schultz LAW 1st 1st 1st 1st
Grant Willits Steel City 2nd 2nd 2nd 2nd
Jacob Cutsor NE 3rd 3rd 3rd 3rd
NOVICE 75 MAT TD FOLK IRONMAN
Jarrid Braunagel 1st 1st 1st 1st
Tanner Pasvogel 2nd 2nd 3rd 2nd
Jayden Woodruff Parker 3rd 3rd 2nd 3rd
Jax Garoutte Steel City 7th 5th 7th
Matthew torring NE 4th 7th 5th
Trenton Daro Aquinas 6th 4th 4th
Cole Jensen Brandon Val 5th 6th 6th
NOVICE 80 MAT TD FOLK IRONMAN
Billy Higgins IA 1st 1st 2nd 1st
Gunner Charbonneau MN 3rd 2nd 1st 2nd
Noah Vetter SD 2nd 3rd 3rd 3rd
Dylan Schuck IA 4th 5th 5th
Jayden Woodruff Parker 5th 4th 4th
NOVICE 85 MAT TD FOLK IRONMAN
Jeff Heinz NE 1st 1st 1st 1st
Hunter Willits Steel City 2nd 2nd 3rd 2nd
Chase Vincent OK 3rd 4th 2nd 3rd

Dustin Andreasen 1A 4th 3rd 4th



NOVICE 90 MAT TD FOLK IRONMAN

Colton Clingenpeel IA 1st 1st 1st 1st
John Anderson OK 2nd 2nd 2nd 2nd
Connor Olin NE 4th 3rd 3rd 3rd
Ryan Henderson Owls 3rd 5th 4th
Ryan Murfield OK 5th 4th 5th
NOVICE 95 MAT TD FOLK IRONMAN
Kamal Bey IL 1st 1st 1st 1st
Caleb Shanks Adrian 2nd 2nd 2nd 2nd
Ryan Mufield 3rd 3rd 4th 3rd
Nick Hager Owls 4th 4th 3rd
NOVICE 103 MAT TD FOLK IRONMAN
Corbin Foster NE 1st 1st 1st 1st
SCHOOLBOY 70 MAT TD FOLK IRONMAN
Grant Willits Steel City 1st 1st 1st 1st
SCHOOLBOY 85 MAT TD FOLK IRONMAN
Carter Behler OK 1st 1st 1st 1st
Cody McDonald 2nd 2nd 4th 2nd
Ben Richling NE 3rd 4th 2nd 3rd
Hunter Willits Steel City 4th 3rd 3rd
SCHOOLBOY 90 MAT TD FOLK IRONMAN
Austin Eveler OK 1st 1st 1st 1st
SCHOOLBOY 95 MAT TD FOLK IRONMAN
Tristan Bellows Cobra 1st 1st 1st 1st
SCHOOLBOY 112 MAT TD FOLK IRONMAN
Dalton Peters KS 1st 1st 1st 1st
Brendan Crews NE 2nd 2nd 2nd 2nd
SCHOOLBOY 120 MAT TD FOLK IRONMAN
Jeff Bizzle Keys Cougar 1st 1st 2nd 1st
Kolbie Foster NE 2nd 2nd 1st 2nd
SCHOOLBOY 130 MAT TD FOLK IRONMAN
Landon Gotschall NE 1st 2nd
Jacob Maasen 1A 2nd 1st
SCHOOLBOY 140 MAT TD FOLK IRONMAN
Anthony Clayton 1A 1st 1st 1st 1st

Adrrell Taylor NE 2nd 2nd 2nd 2nd



SCHOOLBOY 150
Seth Poush
Jaden Lemer

CADET 103
Noah Teaney
JT Sloboth
Caleb Pennell

CADET 112
Devin Broukal
Cole Reynolds
Kaleb Trausch
Camron Flick

Erick Vargas

CADET 119
Cody Lambert

CADET 130
Adam Dullea
Jacob Johnson
Casey Rapp
Billy Christinsen

CADET 135
Jared Green
Straton Evans
Mark Smith
Jeremy Andrews

CADET 140
Daniel Self
Connor Johnson

CADET 145
Justin Samler
Ethan Larmon

CADET 152
Matthew Schieber
Loren Williams
Keith Jadlowski
Zachery Crooks
Mike Davison
Skylar Kalinski
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CADET 160
Drake Fanslau
Beau Boehmer

CADET 275
Dalton DeSander

ELITE 112
Cole Whitaker

ELITE 125
Justyn Martinez

ELITE 135
Tyler Pasvogel
Mark Vetter
Justyn Martinez
Tyler Carver
Roman Roberts

ELITE 140
Kameron Hamley
Dylan King
Lavion Mayes
Jacob Winters
Jake Volkey
Justin Fenton

ELITE 145
Jacob Oertle
Justin Kelch

ELITE 152
Trey Houlden
Nick Schroeder
Tyler Janecek

ELITE 160
Nick Burghardt
Christian Loges

Greg Ventris
Andrew Haile

ELITE 171
Alexander Algya

NE

M

NE

NE

Turtle Mtn
NE
Indians
1A

NE

NE
NE

NE

co

NE
Impact

NE

NE

MAT
1st
2nd

MAT
1st

MAT
1st

MAT
1st

MAT
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

MAT
1st
2nd
6th
4th
5th
3rd

MAT
1st
2nd

MAT
1st
2nd
3rd

MAT
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

MAT
1st

D
1st
2nd

D
1st

D
1st

D
1st

TD
1st
2nd
4th
3rd
5th

D
1st
5th
3rd
6th
2nd
4th

D
2nd
1st

TD
1st
2nd
3rd

TD
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

D
1st

FOLK
1st
2nd

FOLK
1st

FOLK
1st

FOLK
1st

FOLK
1st
2nd
3rd
5th
4th

FOLK
1st
3rd
2nd
4th
5th
6th

FOLK
1st
2nd

FOLK
1st
2nd
3rd

FOLK
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

FOLK
1st

IRONMAN
1st
2nd

IRONMAN
1st

IRONMAN
1st

IRONMAN
1st

IRONMAN
1st
2nd
3rd

IRONMAN
1st
2nd
3rd

IRONMAN
1st
2nd

IRONMAN
1st
2nd
3rd

IRONMAN
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

IRONMAN
1st



ELITE 189 MAT TD FOLK

IRONMAN
Corey Davis 1st 1st 1st 1st
Mark Speicher Indians 2nd 3rd 2nd 2nd
Gaven Hefling 3rd 2nd 3rd 3rd
ELITE 215 MAT D FOLK IRONMAN
Zach Odden-Lemar Central Cass 1st 1st 1st 1st
Mark Tompsett NE 2nd 2nd 2nd 2nd
SENIOR 157 MAT D FOLK IRONMAN
Klinton Spangler 1st 1st 1st 1st
Ryan Dickinson Morningside 2nd 2nd 2nd 2nd
Keaton Wanninger 1A 3rd

3rd 3rd 3rd



	Sheet1

